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1”

14 23

S
e

rie
s 5

S
e

rie
s 6

E
sse

n
tia

l C
o

lle
ctio

n
s

O
il Rubbed 

Bronze
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

7119O
RB

3”
3-1/2”

9/16”
N

/A
1”

7120O
RB

5”
5-11/16”

11/16”
N

/A
1-5/16”

7121O
RB

N
/A

2-5/8”
5/8”

N
/A

1-1/4”

7122O
RB

5”
6”

3/4
N

/A
1-1/2”

7123O
RB

3-3/4”
4-3/8”

7/16
N

/A
1-3/8”

69 710 8

Satin 
N

ickel
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

7119SN
3”

3-1/2”
9/16”

N
/A

1”

7120SN
5”

5-11/16”
11/16”

N
/A

1-5/16”

7121SN
N

/A
2-5/8”

5/8”
N

/A
1-1/4”

7122SN
5”

6”
3/4

N
/A

1-1/2”

7123SN
3-3/4”

4-3/8”
7/16

N
/A

1-3/8”

1114 1215 13

A
ntique 

Silver
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

7119AS
3”

3-1/2”
9/16”

N
/A

1”

7120AS
5”

5-11/16”
11/16”

N
/A

1-5/16”

7121AS
N

/A
2-5/8”

5/8”
N

/A
1-1/4”

7122AS
5”

6”
3/4

N
/A

1-1/2”

7123AS
3-3/4”

4-3/8”
7/16

N
/A

1-3/8”

1619 172
0 18

Flat
Black

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

7119FB
3”

3-1/2”
9/16”

N
/A

1”

7120FB
5”

5-11/16”
11/16”

N
/A

1-5/16”

7121FB
N

/A
2-5/8”

5/8”
N

/A
1-1/4”

7122FB
5”

6”
3/4

N
/A

1-1/2”

7123FB
3-3/4”

4-3/8”
7/16

N
/A

1-3/8”

2
1

2
4

2
2

2
5

2
3

O
il Rubbed 

Bronze
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

9460O
RB

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

9461O
RB

3”
3-7/16”

1-13/16”
N

/A
1”

9462O
RB

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-5/16”
1-1/16”

9464O
RB

3”
4-3/16”

5/8”
N

/A
1”

58 67

Satin 
N

ickel
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

9460SN
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4”

1-1/8”

9461SN
3”

3-7/16”
1-13/16”

N
/A

1”

9462SN
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-5/16”

1-1/16”

9464SN
3”

4-3/16”
5/8”

N
/A

1”

912 1011

A
ntique 

Silver
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

9460AS
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4”

1-1/8”

9461AS
3”

3-7/16”
1-13/16”

N
/A

1”

9462AS
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-5/16”

1-1/16”

9464AS
3”

4-3/16”
5/8”

N
/A

1”

1316 1415

E
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n
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M
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B
ird

ca
g
e

C
o
lle

ctio
n
s



1

4
5

6
7

2
3

15

18
19

2
0

2
1

16
17

8

11
12

13
14

9
10

2
2

2
5

2
6

2
7

2
8

2
3

2
4

W
eathered 

N
ickel

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

9991W
N

N
/A

2-7/16”
3/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

9992-030W
N

3” 
3-5/16”

3/4”
N

/A
1-1/2”

9992-128W
N

3-3/4”
5-5/16”

3/4”
N

/A
1-1/2”

9992-96W
N

3-3/4”
4”

3/4”
N

/A
1-1/2”

9993-128W
N

5”
5-13/16”

3/4”
N

/A
1-1/2”

9993-96W
N

3-3/4” 
4-5/8”

3/4”
N

/A
1-3/4”

9994W
N

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

147 25 36

Satin 
N

ickel
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

9991SN
N

/A
2-7/16”

3/4”
N

/A
1-1/8”

9992-030SN
3” 

3-5/16”
3/4”

N
/A

1-1/2”

9992-128SN
3-3/4”

5-5/16”
3/4”

N
/A

1-1/2”

9992-96SN
3-3/4”

4”
3/4”

N
/A

1-1/2”

9993-128SN
5”

5-13/16”
3/4”

N
/A

1-1/2”

9993-96SN
3-3/4” 

4-5/8”
3/4”

N
/A

1-3/4”

9994SN
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4”

1-1/2”

15182
1

1619 172
0

O
il Rubbed 

Bronze
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

9991O
RB

N
/A

2-7/16”
3/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

9992-030O
RB

3” 
3-5/16”

3/4”
N

/A
1-1/2”

9992-128O
RB

3-3/4”
5-5/16”

3/4”
N

/A
1-1/2”

9992-96O
RB

3-3/4”
4”

3/4”
N

/A
1-1/2”

9993-128O
RB

5”
5-13/16”

3/4”
N

/A
1-1/2”

9993-96O
RB

3-3/4” 
4-5/8”

3/4”
N

/A
1-3/4”

9994O
RB

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/2”

81114 912 1013

Flat
Black

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

9991FB
N

/A
2-7/16”

3/4”
N

/A
1-1/8”

9992-030FB
3” 

3-5/16”
3/4”

N
/A

1-1/2”

9992-128FB
3-3/4”

5-5/16”
3/4”

N
/A

1-1/2”

9992-96FB
3-3/4”

4”
3/4”

N
/A

1-1/2”

9993-128FB
5”

5-13/16”
3/4”

N
/A

1-1/2”

9993-96FB
3-3/4” 

4-5/8”
3/4”

N
/A

1-3/4”

9994FB
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4”

1-1/2”

2
2

2
5

2
8

2
3

2
6

2
4

2
7

S
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V
a
lu
e

C
o
lle

ctio
n
s



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

W
eathered 

N
ickel

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5305W
N

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4"
1-1/8”

6632W
N

3”
4-5/8”

 7/8”
N

/A
1”

12

Flat 
Black

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5305FB
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4"

1-1/8”

6632FB
3”

4-5/8”
 7/8”

N
/A

1”

910

S
e

rie
s 1

O
il Rubbed 

Bronze
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

5305O
RB

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4"
1-1/8”

6632O
RB

3”
4-5/8”

 7/8”
N

/A
1”

34

Brushed 
Brass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5305BB
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4"

1-1/8”

6632BB
3”

4-5/8”
 7/8”

N
/A

1”

1112

Satin 
N

ickel
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

5305SN
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4"

1-1/8”

6632SN
3”

4-5/8”
 7/8”

N
/A

1”

56

Polished 
Chrom

e
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

5305CH
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4"

1-1/8”

6632CH
3”

4-5/8”
 7/8”

N
/A

1”

1314

A
ntique 

Silver
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

5305AS
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4"

1-1/8”

6632AS
3”

4-5/8”
 7/8”

N
/A

1”

78

Brushed 
A

ntique Brass
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

5305BAB
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4"

1-1/8”

6632BAB
3”

4-5/8”
 7/8”

N
/A

1”

1516

V
a

lu
e

 C
o

lle
ctio

n
s

M
an

u
factu

re
d

 fro
m

 10
0

%
 D

ie
-C

ast Z
in

c M
e

tal
In

clu
d

e
s 1” x 8

/3
2

 C
ab

in
e

t S
cre

w
s

Life
tim

e
 W

arran
ty

M
an

u
factu

re
d

 fro
m

 10
0

%
 D

ie
-C

ast Z
in

c M
e

tal
In

clu
d

e
s 1” x 8

/3
2

 C
ab

in
e

t S
cre

w
s

Life
tim

e
 W

arran
ty



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

S
e

rie
s 2

W
eathered 

N
ickel

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5982W
N

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/8”
1”

9533W
N

3”
5”

11/16”
N

/A
15/16”

12

Flat 
Black

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5982FB
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/8”

1”

9533FB
3”

5”
11/16”

N
/A

15/16”

910

O
il Rubbed 

Bronze
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

5982O
RB

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/8”
1”

9533O
RB

3”
5”

11/16”
N

/A
15/16”

34

Brushed 
Brass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5982BB
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/8”

1”

9533BB
3”

5”
11/16”

N
/A

15/16”

1112

Satin 
N

ickel
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

5982SN
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/8”

1”

9533SN
3”

5”
11/16”

N
/A

15/16”

56

Brused A
ntique 

Brass
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

5982BAB
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/8”

1”

9533BAB
3”

5”
11/16”

N
/A

15/16”

1314

A
ntique 

Silver
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

5982AS
N

/A
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/8”

1”

9533AS
3”

5”
11/16”

N
/A

15/16”

78
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G
la
ss

C
o
lle

ctio
n
s



O
il R

u
b

b
e

d
 B

ro
n

ze
G

la
ss C

o
lle

ctio
n

s

O
il Rubbed Bronze 

A
m

ber G
lass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5883O
RB-A

N
/A

1-1/4
1-1/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

6381O
RB-A

3”
3-11/16”

1/2”
N

/A
1-3/8”

5317O
RB-A

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

5268O
RB-A

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

6377O
RB-A

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-3/8”

N
/A

1-3/8”

6393O
RB-A

3”
4-5/8”

1-1/8”
N

/A
1-1/4”

6397O
RB-A

3”
4”

1-1/8”
N

/A
1-5/8”

147 25 36

O
il Rubbed Bronze 

Blue G
lass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5883O
RB-BL

N
/A

1-1/4
1-1/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

6381O
RB-BL

3-1/2”
3-11/16”

1/2”
N

/A
1-3/8”

5317O
RB-BL

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

5268O
RB-BL

3-3/4”
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4”

1-1/8”

6355O
RB-BL

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-1/2”

6377O
RB-BL

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-3/8”

N
/A

1-3/8”

811 912 1013

O
il Rubbed Bronze 

Em
erald G

lass
H

ole 
Spacing

Length
W

idth
D

iam
eter

Projection

5883O
RB-EM

N
/A

1-1/4
1-1/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

6381O
RB-EM

3-1/2”
3-11/16”

1/2”
N

/A
1-3/8”

5317O
RB-EM

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

5268O
RB-EM

3-3/4”
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4”

1-1/8”

6355O
RB-EM

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-1/2”

6377O
RB-EM

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-3/8”

N
/A

1-3/8”

2
2

2
5

2
3

2
6

2
4

2
7

O
il Rubbed Bronze 

Red G
lass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5883O
RB-RED

N
/A

1-1/4
1-1/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

6381O
RB-RED

3-1/2”
3-11/16”

1/2”
N

/A
1-3/8”

5317O
RB-RED

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

5268O
RB-RED

3-3/4”
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4”

1-1/8”

6355O
RB-RED

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-1/2”

6377O
RB-RED

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-3/8”

N
/A

1-3/8”

2
83
1

2
9

3
2

3
0

3
3

O
il Rubbed Bronze 

Clear G
lass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5883O
RB-C

N
/A

1-1/4
1-1/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

6381O
RB-C

3”
3-11/16”

1/2”
N

/A
1-3/8”

5317O
RB-C

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

5268O
RB-C

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

1417 1516

O
il Rubbed Bronze 

Clear G
lass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

6355O
RB-C

N
/A

1-1/4
1-1/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

6377O
RB-C

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-3/8”

N
/A

1-3/8”

6393O
RB-C

3”
4-5/8”

1-1/8”
N

/A
1-1/4”

6397O
RB-C

3”
4”

1-1/8”
N

/A
1-5/8”

182
1

192
0

1
2

3
4

5

67

14
15

16
17

18

2
02
1

19

8
9

10
11

1213

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
5

2
62
7

2
8

2
9

3
0

3
1

3
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3
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R
e

al G
lass



Satin N
ickel 

Black G
lass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5883SN
-X

N
/A

1-1/4
1-1/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

6381SN
-X

3-1/2”
3-11/16”

1/2”
N

/A
1-3/8”

5317SN
-X

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

6355SN
-X

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-1/2”

6377SN
-X

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-3/8”

N
/A

1-3/8”

14 25 3Satin N
ickel 

Pink G
lass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5883SN
-P

N
/A

1-1/4
1-1/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

6381SN
-P

3-1/2”
3-11/16”

1/2”
N

/A
1-3/8”

5317SN
-P

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

5268SN
-P

3-3/4”
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4”

1-1/8”

6355SN
-P

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-1/2”

6377SN
-P

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-3/8”

N
/A

1-3/8”
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Satin N
ickel 

Blue G
lass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5883SN
-BL

N
/A

1-1/4
1-1/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

6381SN
-BL

3-1/2”
3-11/16”

1/2”
N

/A
1-3/8”

5317SN
-BL

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

5268SN
-BL

3-3/4”
N

/A
N

/A
1-1/4”

1-1/8”

6355SN
-BL

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-1/2”

6377SN
-BL

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-3/8”

N
/A

1-3/8”
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Satin N
ickel 

Clear G
lass

H
ole 

Spacing
Length

W
idth

D
iam

eter
Projection

5883SN
-C

N
/A

1-1/4
1-1/4”

N
/A

1-1/8”

6381SN
-C

3”
3-11/16”

1/2”
N

/A
1-3/8”

5317SN
-C

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

5268SN
-C

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-1/4”
1-1/8”

6355SN
-C

N
/A

N
/A

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-1/2”

6377SN
-C

N
/A

1-3/8”
1-3/8”

N
/A

1-3/8”

6393SN
-C

3”
4-5/8”

1-1/8”
N

/A
1-1/4”

6397SN
-C

3”
4”

1-1/8”
N

/A
1-5/8”
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